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Lizards are a type of reptile.

Snakes
Alligators
Lizards
Turtles

Example of reptiles are:
1.
2.
3.
4.

A cold-blooded animal needs

the sun to stay warm.

Vertebrate animals all have a backbone.

Instead of hair or feathers, reptiles have scales.

Most reptiles don't eat vegetables, because they are

 carnivores.
Some lizards eat meat and veggies, so they are

 omnivores. 

Reptiles are oviparous. This means that they lay

eggs. Unlike birds, they're eggs are soft-shelled.

Dinosaurs were a type of reptile.


